Pos Atleta
1 SCHINA LORIS
2 CODA EMANUELE
3 ZUBLENA YANICK
4 BRESSAN ALBERTO
5 GIANOTTI MATTIA
6 DI VENUTA MICHELE GIUSEPPE
7 PAONESSA MARIO
8 FIORE ERNESTO
9 ROCCHIA LUISA
10 GAMBONE DANIELE
11 TOGNELA SAMUELE
12 VAIROS LINO
13 VETTORI GIULIO
14 MIGIARRA FULVIO
15 LANDI EDOARDO
16 MUSSO GIOVANNI
17 CANALE STEFANIA
18 VIGE' FABRIZIO
19 COLOMBATTO FEDERICO
20 LISSOLO GIANNI
21 MANOLACHI IONUT
22 CERUTTI FRANCESCO
23 ACTIS PERINO LUIGINO
24 SERVIDIO GIUSEPPE
25 FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO
26 BUFFA LEONARDO
27 MARZANO MASSIMO
28 TRAPANI DAVIDE
29 PRATA MARCO
30 MINOGGIO LEON
31 PUGLIANO PAOLO
32 AVERONO LUCA
33 PALLAIS MAURIZIO
34 FUSA SERGIU CONSTANTIN
35 VOLLARO MAURO
36 ZANIN CLAUDIO
37 PINTUS ANDREA FELICE
38 TROMPETTO DANILO
39 GLAREY IRENE
40 VUILLERMIN MATTIA
41 SERRA GIUSEPPE
42 NEGRO ROCASSIN WALTER
43 D'ORIA LUCA
44 LEONINO EZIO
45 MIGLIORE ALEX
46 VERONESE DANIELE
47 BOSSI PAOLO
48 NICOLETTO LUIGI
49 PERAGLIE CLAUDIO

Societa

RUNCARD - TEAM WRI

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
A.S.D. CASTLERUN

A.S.D G.SAVIS IVREA - AVIS IVREA
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

A.S.D. CASTLERUN

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
NESSUNA

A.S.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA

AMRON TEAM ASD

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
RUNCARD

ASD INRUN

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

ASD INRUN

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
A.S.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA

NESSUNA

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
RUNCARD

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
A.S.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA

TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
RUNCARD

AMRON TEAM ASD

Totale

1:23:17
1:23:33
1:24:24
1:26:59
1:29:52
1:30:04
1:32:00
1:33:37
1:33:44
1:34:14
1:34:14
1:36:53
1:36:53
1:38:30
1:38:35
1:39:00
1:40:05
1:41:02
1:41:04
1:41:09
1:41:49
1:41:52
1:41:56
1:42:07
1:42:08
1:42:32
1:42:49
1:44:48
1:45:02
1:45:31
1:47:46
1:48:03
1:48:25
1:49:03
1:49:05
1:49:25
1:49:36
1:52:01
1:52:48
1:52:48
1:53:23
1:53:24
1:53:50
1:54:06
1:54:21
1:55:01
1:56:18
1:57:03
1:57:59



50 MEZZANO ROSA MARINO
51 PRAZ MASSIMO

52 SPANO MARZIA ANTONIA
53 BILLIA KATIA

54 BENATTI MONICA

55 CALVETTO ALESSANDRO
56 CUCI BESNIK

57 NEGRI SIMONA

58 LEONE DARIO

59 BERTA MICHELE

60 CASARSA IVANO BERGHI
61 BARATONO ROSARIO

62 MARTINALLO MENOLE ANDREA
63 GRAMEGNA RICCARDO
64 CASTALDELLI ALEX

65 DE SENSI GENNARO GIANLUCA
66 SCARANO PAMELA

67 SAPIA FABIO

67 BOSONIN GUIDO

69 ARMAND ELENA

70 MAINETTI ALBERTO

71 LEONARDI EMILIANO

72 GUIDI GIANENRICO

73 D'OLIMPIO DONATO

74 PREVE FEDERICA

75 CINUS ROBERTO

76 FERRO GIOVANNI

77 FRANZINO ALBERTO

78 ISAIJA PATRIZIA

79 CRAVINI MARCO

80 FAVALLI LORELLA

81 MARCHI MASSIMO

82 CHERUBINI SARA

83 MOLPEN MARCO

84 SCALA LUCA

85 BAFFOM MARCO

86 ALBERTON ANDREA

87 BELLINO ENRICO

88 VIGLIANI STEFANO

89 CASTELLETTI ELISA

90 LECHIARA MORENO GIUSEPPE
91 PONZO FEDERICO

92 INSALACO DANIELE

93 BRANCALEONI MONICA
94 CALVETTO MASSIMO

95 COLUSSO TERESA

96 FOSCHIA MARINA

97 COMOTTO FRANCESCO
98 SCANAVACCA MASSIMO
99 PARISE ELISABETTA

LIBERTAS FORNO
MASSIMO PRAZ
NESSUNA

POL. DIL. BAIRESE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD TEAM PERETTI
RUNCARD

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

1:58:36
1:58:49
1:59:22
1:59:24
1:59:24
1:59:41
2:00:12
2:00:19
2:00:40
2:01:07

POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 2:01:11

NESSUNA

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO
A.ATL. CANDELO

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
NESSUNA

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
ASD MONTAGNESPRIT

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
MARATONETI GENOVESI

A.ATL. CANDELO

RUNCARD - AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO

ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005
A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
FAVALLI LORELLA

A.S.D. CASTLERUN

A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

SPLENDOR 1922 - QUADRETTONI
RUNCARD

2:01:42
2:02:15
2:03:08
2:03:16
2:04:56
2:05:04
2:05:30
2:05:30
2:06:03
2:06:29
2:06:50
2:07:18
2:07:23
2:08:11
2:08:19
2:08:19
2:08:24
2:08:36
2:09:38
2:09:46
2:09:48
2:09:54
2:13:40
2:13:46
2:13:47

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAV 2:15:26

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

G. S. AVIS IVREA

G. S. AVIS IVREA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.ATL. CANDELO

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
RUNCARD

CRAL SOCIETA REALE MUTUA ASS.
RUNCARD

2:16:38
2:16:47
2:16:47
2:18:27
2:20:24
2:25:21
2:26:46
2:27:46
2:30:52
2:33:19

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAV 2:33:20

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

2:33:20
2:33:52



100 RIGON SILVIA
101 ZANELLATO ALESSANDRO

101 COCCHI MARCO ALFREDO

103 ZUCCA GIULIA

104 BORGIONE CRISTINA
105 CAVALLARO SIMONA
106 OGLIARO SILVIO

107 BALLA MARIACRISTINA
108 ALBERTO VERONICA
109 PIUNTI LORELLA

110 GIULIANI VALENTINA
111 ENRICO VALERIO

112 VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA
113 DELAIDOTTI GIANNA
114 PELLEREI MARIELLA

SILVIA RIGON

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
RUNCARD
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
NESSUNA

RUNCARD

LA VETTA RUNNING

LA VETTA RUNNING
NESSUNA

RUNCARD

ASD TRAIL MOUNTAIN
AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

2:37:12
2:38:27
2:38:27
2:38:44
2:38:44
2:43:47
2:43:50
2:43:51
2:45:53
2:45:53
2:50:31
2:52:38
3:00:33
3:18:19
3:51:44



